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Time 

9.10 a.m. to 

10.00 a.m. 
10,00 a.m. to 

10.50 a.m. 
10.50 am. to 
11.00 a.m. 

11.00 am to 11.50 

pm 
11.50 pm 

pm 

12.30 pm to 1.20 

12 30 

01.20 pm to 2.10 

pm 

2.10 pm. to 

2.20 p.m. 
2.20 am to 3.10 

pm 
3.10 pn to 4,00 

pm 
4.00 pm to 4.50 

pm 

EM Lab 

Mr Darshan 

DAYY 
PRD 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

8 

Mr Abhirajsinh Gohil (APG) 

salunke (DS 

MONDY 

Shroff S. R. Rotary Institute of Chemical Technology 
Department of Environmental Science & Technology 

Timetable B.E. Environmental Science & Technology - Semester- 6th 
(Academic Year 2024-25) 

BH&MT (HKB) 

Sports 

Mr. Darshan Salunke 
TT Co-ordinator. DEST 

EFF (KM) 

wV (APG) 

5S/AEGIS/SSIP 

EIA&A (AN) 

Name of Faculty 

BH&MT (PI (0C) 

UPL UNIVERSITY 

Dr Snehal Lokhandwala (SL) & Ms Anali Nair (AN) 
Mr Kunal Majmudar (KM) & Ms Jagruti Chauhan (JC) 

SUSTAINABLE TECHNOLOGY 

Dr Hemant Balsora (HKB) & Ms Jagruti Chauhan (JC) 
Dr Tripat Ajmani (TA) 

TUESDAY 

BH&MT (HKB) 

EFF (KM) 

Sports 

ATWWTIPL(PS) 

G&RS (DS) 

CPDP-| (TA)ICT+EST] 

PLI 

WEDNESDAY 

ATWWT (SL) 

CPDP-II (TA) (CT+ESTJ 

Short Break 

Dr, Tliren Mahida 

EIA&A (SL) 

Lunch Break 

Cental TT Co-ordinator 

Sports 

G&RS (DS) 

Short Break 

IEI Students Chapter 

EFF .P] (JC) 

Batches: All Students 

Waste Valorization (WV) 
Subject Name 

|GIS & Remote Sensing (G&RS) 

THURSDAY 

BH&MT (HKB) 

Dr Snehal Lokbandwala (SL), Ms Preeti Sant (PS) & IRP - NitnAdvanced Technologies for Wastewater Treatment (ATWWT) Shah (NS) 

Dr. Hemant 

EFF (KM) 

G&RS (DS) 

ATWWT (IRP-NS) 

wV (APG) 

ST 

Sports 

Environmental Impact Assessment & Audit (ELA&A) 
Elements of Fluid Flow (EFF) 

Library 

G&RS T(DS) 

Basics of Heat & Mass Transfer (BH&MT) 
Contributor Personality Devclopment Progrum - Il (CPDP-11) 

Rotary 

W.E.F.: 16th Jan, 2025 

FRIDAY 

EIA&A (AN) 

Library 

wV (APG) 

HÌD Contact Hour 

BH&MT (TJ (HKB) 

Sports 

ATWWT (PS) 

PLI 

Subject Code 
ET2309 

ET2310 

ET231 
ET2313 
ET2315 

ET2317 
MH2302 

Scheme 
(3-0-0) 

(3-0-2) 

(3-1-0) 
3-0-0) 

(3-0-2 ) 

(3-0-2) 
(1-1-0) 

Dr. Omash Mahadwad 
Dean Engg, & COE UPL University 
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